
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:35 AM Page 1 of 23

MORNING ROUTES:

Charles H Flowers High

BUS 010
04:58 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

05:18 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

05:19 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

05:21 AM Foyette Ln & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

05:26 AM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct (E)

05:27 AM 4721 New Kent Dr

05:35 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

05:36 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

05:43 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

05:49 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

05:53 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

05:57 AM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

06:00 AM Bennington Dr & Homestead Dr (NE)

06:03 AM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr (E)

06:07 AM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

06:09 AM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter (E)

06:10 AM Campus Way S @ DRIVEWAY ENT

06:16 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

06:17 AM Largo Dr W @ Hotel Ent

06:18 AM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

06:21 AM Caraway Ct & McCormick Dr

06:24 AM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

06:38 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

06:43 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

BUS 020
06:00 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

06:04 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

06:12 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

06:18 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

06:22 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

06:25 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

06:28 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

06:30 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

06:37 AM Darcy Rd & Lincoln Ave

06:40 AM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

06:44 AM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

BUS 050
06:06 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr (W)

06:15 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 2 of 23

06:18 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

06:25 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

06:26 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

06:31 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

06:36 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

06:38 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

06:40 AM Drumsheugh Ln & Largo Rd

06:43 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

06:46 AM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

06:49 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

06:50 AM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

06:55 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

06:57 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

06:58 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

07:00 AM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

07:01 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

BUS 051
05:43 AM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

05:44 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:45 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

05:47 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

05:52 AM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl (E)

05:58 AM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

06:01 AM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

06:04 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

06:07 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

06:14 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd (NE)

06:21 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

06:25 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

06:26 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

06:30 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

06:32 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

06:34 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

06:39 AM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

06:42 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

06:45 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

06:48 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

06:53 AM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

06:57 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

BUS 081
06:48 AM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR

06:49 AM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

06:51 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 3 of 23

06:53 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

BUS 082
06:47 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

06:50 AM Campus Way N & Elders Hollow Dr

06:51 AM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

BUS 083
06:26 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:32 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

06:40 AM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

06:49 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

06:50 AM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

06:53 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

06:55 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:00 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

BUS 084
06:15 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

06:20 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

06:23 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

06:28 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

06:34 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:37 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:40 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:44 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

06:46 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

BUS 085
05:32 AM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

05:40 AM Broadmoor Ln & Tam O Shanter Dr

05:50 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

05:56 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

06:11 AM 9801 CROOM RD

06:30 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

06:33 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Charles Hill Blvd (E)

06:39 AM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

06:43 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

06:45 AM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

06:51 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

BUS 121
07:01 AM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

BUS 122
07:10 AM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 4 of 23

BUS 123
07:00 AM Barlowe Rd & Dutch Village Dr

07:02 AM Barlowe Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

BUS 123
07:00 AM Manson Pl & Manson St

07:03 AM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

BUS 125
07:02 AM Brightseat Rd & Crossover

07:03 AM 2042 Brightseat Rd

BUS 126
07:01 AM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

07:02 AM Leslie Ave & Reed St

07:04 AM Fulton Ave & Wesley St

BUS 127
07:04 AM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

BUS 128
07:14 AM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr

07:15 AM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

07:17 AM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

07:19 AM Amador Dr & Sterling St

07:20 AM 8803 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

BUS 129
06:57 AM 3506 Brightseat Rd

06:59 AM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

07:10 AM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

07:12 AM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

BUS 130
07:02 AM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts

07:03 AM Brightseat Rd @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SIDE

BUS 131
06:49 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

06:50 AM Brightseat Rd & Woodspring Suites Drive (SE)

06:53 AM 408 Brightseat Rd

06:58 AM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

06:59 AM 861 Brightseat Rd

07:03 AM 9389 Lottsford Rd

BUS 132
06:10 AM Belle Haven Ct & Belle Haven Dr

06:12 AM Nalley Rd & Capital View Dr (S)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 5 of 23

06:13 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

06:15 AM E Nalley Rd & Nalley Rd

06:16 AM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

06:18 AM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

06:23 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

06:30 AM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

06:32 AM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

06:33 AM Drylog St & Joplin St

06:36 AM 69th Pl & Drylog St

06:39 AM Avon St & Addison Rd (NE)

06:41 AM Balsam St & Maryland Park Dr

06:46 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

06:48 AM Walker Mill Dr & Possum Ct (W)

06:52 AM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

06:55 AM Glen Valley Dr & Hillside Ter

06:58 AM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd193

07:02 AM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

07:06 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

07:07 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

07:09 AM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND CATESBY TERR

BUS 133
06:01 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

06:04 AM Belle Haven Dr @  Bottom Ent to Apts Near Mailbox

06:08 AM 7800 Sheriff Rd

06:10 AM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

06:12 AM Electric Ave & Roosevelt Ave

06:15 AM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

06:19 AM 65th Ave & G St

06:20 AM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL

06:24 AM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

06:27 AM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St

06:31 AM Cypresstree Dr & L St

06:34 AM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

06:38 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

06:41 AM 61st Ave & State St

06:46 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

06:48 AM Kent Town Dr & Virginia Ave

06:50 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic cir

06:52 AM 6734 Hawthorne St

06:53 AM 6801 Hawthorne St

06:55 AM 6930 Kent Town Dr

06:58 AM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

BUS 134



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 6 of 23

07:05 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

BUS 135
06:59 AM Golf Course Dr & Golf Course Ter

07:02 AM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

07:05 AM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way

BUS 136
07:00 AM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

07:01 AM Spencer Ct & Stockport Ct

07:02 AM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

BUS 137
07:00 AM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

BUS 138
06:58 AM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

06:59 AM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

07:00 AM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

BUS 243
05:50 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

05:54 AM Cipriano Rd & Cipriano Woods Ct (N)

05:55 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

05:59 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr (SE)

06:03 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

06:06 AM 7302 Lois Ln

06:10 AM 6872 Riverdale Rd

06:13 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

06:19 AM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

06:22 AM 4132 Hanson Oaks Dr

06:33 AM Naval Ave & Spring Ave (SE)

06:35 AM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

06:38 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

06:43 AM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

06:48 AM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

06:57 AM Fontana Dr & Barker Pl (NE)

07:03 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd (S)

BUS 244
06:13 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr

06:16 AM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

06:19 AM Good Luck Rd & Wood Glen Terr (SW)

06:24 AM Prospect Hill Rd & Old Prospect Hill Rd

06:26 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

06:58 AM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 7 of 23

BUS 250
06:32 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

06:36 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:40 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave (SE)

06:43 AM 8224 Chestnut Ave

06:49 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

06:51 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

06:55 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

BUS 251
06:26 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

06:31 AM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

06:34 AM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

06:39 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

06:42 AM 10310 Vista Meadow Way

06:48 AM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

06:55 AM 11010 Annapolis Rd

07:00 AM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

BUS 331
05:40 AM Newark Rd & 40th Pl (NE)

05:48 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

05:53 AM 12th Ave & Quebec St

05:57 AM 1828 Metzerott Rd

06:02 AM Tulsa Dr & Deakins Hall Dr (SE)

06:09 AM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

06:16 AM Plaza Towers Apt Dr & Toledo Ter

06:19 AM 6019 37th Ave

06:22 AM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

06:27 AM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

06:33 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

06:37 AM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

06:40 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

06:42 AM SB Kenilworth Ave & Driveway (E)

06:44 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

06:49 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

06:50 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

06:54 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

06:58 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

BUS 377
06:54 AM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

07:00 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

BUS 389
06:55 AM Albert Dr & Trillum St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 8 of 23

06:58 AM Waesche Dr & Waterleaf Way

07:01 AM Lottsford Ter & Prima Rd

07:03 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

07:05 AM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

BUS 390
06:03 AM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

06:11 AM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

06:20 AM Pleasant Prospect Rd & Prospect Lndg

06:23 AM 11905 Pleasant Prospect Rd

06:25 AM Brookeville Lndg & Saint Francis Way

06:31 AM Bishops Content Rd

06:34 AM 2505 Enterprise Rd

06:36 AM 2707 Enterprise Rd

06:39 AM 11710 Locust Dale Ct @street entrance

06:41 AM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct (NE)

06:42 AM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

06:46 AM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

06:49 AM 3018 Enterprise Rd

06:52 AM Myer Rd & Enterprise Rd

BUS 392
06:44 AM Hallandale Ter & Hallendale Ter

06:45 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

06:48 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

BUS 406
05:00 AM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

05:04 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

05:05 AM Presswick Ln & Pensive Ln (E)

05:07 AM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

05:10 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

05:17 AM Pleasant Hill Ln & Pennsbury Dr (E)

05:34 AM 16800 SAINT RIDGELY BLVD

05:36 AM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

05:38 AM Evensong Ln & Elder Oaks Blvd (SE)

05:42 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

05:45 AM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

05:50 AM Health Center Dr Apts

05:59 AM Starlight Ln & Spangler Ln (SE)

06:03 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

06:15 AM Gerrards Hope Dr & Fairwood Pkwy (SW)

06:19 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr (E)

06:21 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

06:25 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 9 of 23

06:30 AM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

06:33 AM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

06:36 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

06:39 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr (SE)

06:45 AM 13607 Woodmore Rd

06:48 AM 2206 Bermondsey Dr

06:50 AM Bermondsey Ct & Bermondsey Dr

06:54 AM 2323 Bermondsey Dr

07:02 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

BUS 493
06:04 AM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

06:10 AM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

06:21 AM Queen Anne Ave & Sellman Rd

06:38 AM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

06:40 AM Carroll Ave & Manheim Ave

06:43 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

06:50 AM 11388 Cherry Hill Rd - CHILD II DAYCARE

BUS 547
06:04 AM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

06:08 AM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

06:09 AM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl

06:10 AM Addison Ave & Parkland Dr

06:13 AM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

06:15 AM Brooks Dr & Sussex Square Apts Dr

06:17 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

06:18 AM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

06:20 AM 5240 Marlboro Pike

06:25 AM Billings Ave & Shell St

06:27 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

06:30 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

06:34 AM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave

06:37 AM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

06:40 AM Lydianna Ln & Victory Ln

06:43 AM 5601 Regency Park Ct

06:47 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

06:48 AM Hil Mar Dr @ North Hills Apts Main Gate

06:51 AM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

06:52 AM Donnell Dr @ Entrance Penn Mar Apt

06:53 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

06:56 AM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

BUS 549
07:39 AM Fairhill Dr & Southern Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 10 of 23

BUS 566
05:15 AM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

05:17 AM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

05:20 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

05:22 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

05:25 AM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

05:32 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

05:34 AM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

05:35 AM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

05:41 AM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

05:49 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

05:50 AM Brooke Rd & Highview Pl

05:53 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

05:54 AM Fable St & Nova Ave

05:57 AM Fable St & Glacier Ave

05:58 AM Gunther St & Kayak Ave

06:00 AM Clovis Ave & Heath St

06:02 AM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

06:06 AM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

06:07 AM District Ave & Rollins Ave

06:09 AM Modupeola Way & Rollins Ave

06:13 AM Iona Ter & Wilburn Dr

06:18 AM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

06:24 AM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

06:28 AM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

06:29 AM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

06:31 AM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

06:34 AM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

06:42 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

06:46 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

BUS 640
05:35 AM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

05:41 AM Brooklyn Bridge Ct & Brooklyn Bridge Rd

05:50 AM Carriage Hill Ln & Old Sandy Spring Rd

05:55 AM Arbory Ct & Arbory Way

05:59 AM Olive Branch Way & Waterloo Walk

06:05 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

06:12 AM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

06:22 AM Cedarbrook Ln & Eastbourne Ln

06:27 AM N Point Ln & Oak Stream Dr

06:40 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

06:45 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

06:52 AM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 11 of 23

06:57 AM Amblewood Dr & Snowden Rd

07:00 AM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr

07:18 AM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

07:20 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

07:23 AM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

07:25 AM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

BUS 695
06:27 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

06:30 AM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

06:34 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

06:40 AM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

BUS 761
06:13 AM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

06:31 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:43 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

BUS 852
05:37 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:43 AM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

05:49 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

05:54 AM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

05:57 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

07:19 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

BUS 865
06:03 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:16 AM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

06:22 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

06:28 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

06:30 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

BUS 911
05:14 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

05:36 AM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

06:03 AM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

06:11 AM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

06:27 AM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

06:40 AM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

06:41 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

BUS D18
06:34 AM 10422 VISTA GARDENS DR

06:37 AM 4211 Begonia Dr

06:55 AM 9501 HOBART ST

06:58 AM 9406 Stoney Ridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 12 of 23

07:02 AM 3805 92ND AVE

07:05 AM 8904 Bold St

07:07 AM 3613 Edwards St

07:15 AM 2512 Nicol Cir

BUS K04
06:05 AM 1708 Kings Manor Dr

06:10 AM 1108 Kings Tree Dr

06:16 AM 11411 LAKE ARBOR WAY

06:24 AM 10543 BEACON RIDGE DR

06:27 AM 10511 Meadowlake Ter

06:30 AM 10300 SEA PINES DR

06:34 AM 10911 Golf Course Ter

06:36 AM 1709 Pebble Beach Dr

06:45 AM 11101 Marisa Ct

06:55 AM 2007 Woodshade Ct

07:04 AM 11702 Whittier Rd

07:08 AM 11304 CHANTILLY LN

BUS R44
06:32 AM 7427 Crane Pl

06:40 AM 8214 SHERIFF RD

06:42 AM 1907 Allendale Ct

06:46 AM 2306 BRIGHTSEAT RD

06:47 AM 2258 BRIGHTSEAT RD

06:52 AM 3110 Manson Pl

06:56 AM 8615 Fulton Ave

06:58 AM 8620 FULTON AVE

07:03 AM 9213 GARY LN

BUS X70
06:52 AM 10117 Campus Way S

06:56 AM Largo Dr W @ Hotel Ent

06:58 AM 8004 Picard Ln

07:02 AM 10005 Tulip Tree Dr

07:04 AM 9707 Summerton Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 13 of 23

Charles H Flowers High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 010
02:30 PM Caraway Ct & McCormick Dr

02:32 PM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

02:34 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

02:35 PM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

02:36 PM Largo Dr W @ Hotel Ent

02:42 PM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter (E)

02:43 PM Campus Way S @ DRIVEWAY ENT

02:47 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

02:49 PM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

02:51 PM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr (E)

02:55 PM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

02:59 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

03:03 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

03:11 PM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

03:12 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

03:20 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

03:21 PM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

03:27 PM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

03:28 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

03:30 PM Foyette Ln & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

03:35 PM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

BUS 020
02:56 PM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

02:59 PM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

03:01 PM Darcy Rd & Lincoln Ave

03:04 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

03:07 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

03:08 PM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

03:14 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

03:18 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

03:22 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

03:27 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

03:28 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

BUS 025
02:36 PM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

02:39 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

02:41 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

02:46 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

02:50 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 14 of 23

02:52 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

02:55 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

03:00 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

03:03 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

03:04 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

03:11 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

03:15 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

03:23 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

03:26 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

03:27 PM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

03:30 PM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

03:37 PM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

03:40 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

03:41 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

03:43 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

03:45 PM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

BUS 031
02:34 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

02:36 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

02:37 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

02:39 PM Drumsheugh Ln & Largo Rd

02:41 PM Homestead Dr & Largo Rd

02:48 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

02:50 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

02:51 PM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

02:52 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

02:53 PM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

02:54 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

02:55 PM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

02:57 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

02:58 PM Nareen St & Harry S Truman Dr (E)

03:04 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

03:10 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

03:12 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

03:17 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

03:18 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

03:40 PM Geaton Dr & Brown Station Rd (SW)

BUS 049
03:28 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

03:32 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

03:40 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

03:46 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

03:48 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:36 AM Page 15 of 23

03:51 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

03:54 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

03:59 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

04:02 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

BUS 059
02:31 PM Campus Way N & Elders Hollow Dr

02:34 PM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

02:35 PM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

BUS 060
02:40 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

02:42 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

02:44 PM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

02:45 PM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR

BUS 083
02:33 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:34 PM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

02:38 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

02:40 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:42 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

02:48 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

02:54 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

03:01 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

BUS 085
03:01 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

03:04 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

03:09 PM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

03:11 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

03:15 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

03:19 PM Charles Hill Blvd & Old Marlboro Pike

03:21 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

03:39 PM 9801 CROOM RD

03:55 PM Broadmoor Ln & Tam O Shanter Dr

04:05 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

04:08 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

04:15 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

BUS 121
02:43 PM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

BUS 122
02:41 PM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

BUS 123



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 16 of 23

02:40 PM Barlowe Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

02:43 PM Barlowe Rd & Dutch Village Dr

BUS 123
02:39 PM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

02:43 PM Manson Pl & Manson St

BUS 125
02:38 PM Brightseat Rd & Crossover

02:40 PM 8475 Landover Rd

BUS 126
02:38 PM Fulton Ave & Wesley St

02:39 PM Leslie Ave & Reed St

02:40 PM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

BUS 127
02:36 PM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

BUS 128
02:33 PM 8803 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

02:36 PM Amador Dr & Sterling St

02:38 PM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

02:40 PM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

02:41 PM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr

BUS 129
02:38 PM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

02:40 PM Agua Vista Ct & Vista Grande Dr

02:49 PM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

02:53 PM 3506 Brightseat Rd

BUS 130
02:32 PM Brightseat Rd @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SI

02:34 PM Brightseat Rd @ 3rd Maple Ridge Apts

BUS 131
02:37 PM 9389 Lottsford Rd

02:43 PM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

02:45 PM 408 Brightseat Rd

02:49 PM 829 Brightseat Rd

02:51 PM Brightseat Rd & Woodspring Suites Drive (SE)

02:52 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 132
02:44 PM Belle Haven Ct & Belle Haven Dr

02:46 PM Nalley Rd & Capital View Dr (S)

02:47 PM E Nalley Rd & Nalley Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 17 of 23

02:48 PM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr (E)

02:50 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

02:54 PM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND CATESBY TERR

02:56 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

02:57 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

02:59 PM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

03:05 PM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

03:08 PM Glen Valley Dr & Hillside Ter

03:11 PM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd193

03:16 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

03:18 PM Walker Mill Dr & Possum Ct (W)

03:24 PM Balsam St & Maryland Park Dr

03:27 PM 69th Pl & Drylog St

03:30 PM Drylog St & Joplin St

03:32 PM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

03:37 PM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

03:40 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

03:45 PM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

03:49 PM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

03:51 PM Highland Park Dr & Hill Rd (NE)

BUS 133
02:30 PM 7800 Sheriff Rd

02:33 PM Countrywood Ct & Sheriff Rd (N)

02:36 PM Electric Ave & Roosevelt Ave

02:41 PM 65th Ave & G St

02:45 PM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

02:47 PM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL

02:49 PM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St (SE)

02:53 PM Cypresstree Dr & L St

02:56 PM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

03:00 PM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

03:03 PM 61st Ave & State St

03:08 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

03:10 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

03:12 PM Unknown & Belle Haven Dr (E)

03:13 PM Belle Haven Dr @  Bottom Ent to Apts Near Mailbox

03:15 PM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

03:17 PM 6930 Kent Town Dr

03:18 PM Kent Town Dr & Virginia Ave

03:24 PM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before t

03:26 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

03:27 PM 6734 Hawthorne St

03:28 PM 6801 Hawthorne St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 18 of 23

BUS 134
02:34 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

BUS 135
02:33 PM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way

02:36 PM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

02:39 PM Golf Course Dr & Golf Course Ter

BUS 136
02:42 PM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

02:43 PM Spencer Ct & Stockport Ct

02:44 PM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

BUS 137
02:32 PM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

02:48 PM 4132 Hanson Oaks Dr

BUS 138
02:42 PM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

02:43 PM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

02:44 PM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

BUS 243
02:28 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd (S)

02:34 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

02:41 PM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

02:48 PM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

02:52 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

02:54 PM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

02:57 PM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

02:59 PM Naval Ave & Spring Ave (SE)

03:06 PM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

03:10 PM 6872 Riverdale Rd

03:14 PM Martins Ln & Lois Ln (E)

03:18 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

03:21 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr (SE)

03:25 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

03:28 PM Cipriano Rd & Cipriano Woods Ct

03:32 PM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

BUS 244
02:36 PM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr

02:47 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

02:49 PM Prospect Hill Rd & Old Prospect Hill Rd

02:54 PM Good Luck Rd & Wood Glen Terr (SW)

02:57 PM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 19 of 23

03:00 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr

BUS 250
02:38 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

02:41 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

02:47 PM 8224 Chestnut Ave

02:53 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

02:57 PM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

03:05 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

03:16 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

BUS 251
02:32 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

02:38 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

02:40 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

02:46 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

02:48 PM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

02:52 PM 11010 Annapolis Rd

02:56 PM 10310 Vista Meadow Way

02:59 PM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

BUS 331
02:36 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

02:39 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

02:44 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

02:50 PM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

02:51 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

02:55 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

02:58 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

03:00 PM SB Kenilworth Ave & Driveway (E)

03:04 PM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

03:09 PM 37th Ave & Oliver St

03:15 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

03:20 PM 12th Ave & Quebec St

03:23 PM 0 Metserott Rd

03:29 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Tulsa Dr

03:36 PM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

03:43 PM Plaza Towers Apt Dr & Toledo Ter

03:46 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

03:52 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

03:55 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

03:56 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

BUS 389
02:29 PM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

02:30 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 20 of 23

02:33 PM Lottsford Ter & Prima Rd

02:35 PM Waesche Dr & Waterleaf Way

02:38 PM Albert Dr & Trillum St

03:02 PM 11901 GLENN DALE BLVD

BUS 390
02:36 PM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

02:48 PM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

02:53 PM Pleasant Prospect Rd & Prospect Lndg

02:56 PM 11905 Pleasant Prospect Rd

02:58 PM Brookeville Lndg & Saint Francis Way

03:04 PM Bishops Content Rd

03:07 PM 2505 Enterprise Rd

03:09 PM 2707 Enterprise Rd

03:12 PM Dog Wood Ln and Enterprise Rd

03:13 PM 11710 Locust Dale Ct @street entrance

03:14 PM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct (NE)

03:15 PM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

03:19 PM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

03:22 PM 3018 Enterprise Rd

03:25 PM Myer Rd & Enterprise Rd

BUS 392
02:33 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

02:35 PM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

02:37 PM Hallandale Ter & Hallendale Ter

BUS 405
02:38 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

02:42 PM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

BUS 406
02:31 PM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

02:38 PM 2206 Bermondsey Dr

02:40 PM Bermondsey Ct & Bermondsey Dr

02:45 PM 2323 Bermondsey Dr

02:48 PM 13607 Woodmore Rd

03:03 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

03:05 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

03:06 PM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

03:10 PM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

03:14 PM Gerrards Hope Dr & Fairwood Pkwy (S)

03:17 PM Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr & Saint James Sanctuary Dr (SE)

03:19 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

03:21 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

03:34 PM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 21 of 23

03:38 PM Starlight Ln & Spangler Ln (SE)

03:46 PM Health Center Dr Apts

03:50 PM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

03:59 PM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

04:04 PM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

04:06 PM Evensong Ln & Elder Oaks Blvd (SE)

04:09 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

04:17 PM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

04:20 PM Presswick Ln & Pensive Ln (E)

04:22 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

04:25 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln (NE)

04:28 PM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

04:31 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

04:36 PM Church Rd & Danube Ln (NE)

BUS 493
03:03 PM 11388 Cherry Hill Rd - CHILD II DAYCARE

03:08 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

03:11 PM Carroll Ave & Manheim Ave

03:13 PM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

03:31 PM Queen Anne Ave & Sellman Rd

03:41 PM Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

03:48 PM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

BUS 540
04:12 PM Fairhill Dr & Southern Ave

BUS 547
03:08 PM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

03:10 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

03:12 PM Donnell Dr @ Entrance Penn Mar Apt

03:14 PM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

03:17 PM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

03:19 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln (SE)

03:23 PM Hil Mar Dr @ North Hills Apts Main Gate

03:24 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

03:27 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

03:29 PM Addison Ave & Parkland Dr

03:31 PM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

03:33 PM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl

03:36 PM Brooks Dr & Sussex Square Apts Dr

03:48 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:57 PM 2600 Keating St

04:07 PM Regency Park Ct

04:13 PM Lydianna Ln & Victory Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 22 of 23

04:16 PM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave (NE)

04:18 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd (NE)

04:21 PM Alton St & Nova Ave (E)

04:22 PM Shell St & Billings Ave (SE)

BUS 566
02:38 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

02:41 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

02:46 PM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

02:47 PM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

02:50 PM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

02:54 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

02:56 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

03:02 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

03:04 PM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

03:08 PM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

03:09 PM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

03:10 PM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

03:15 PM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

03:19 PM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

03:24 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

03:26 PM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

03:28 PM Penn Crossing Dr & Barkley Pl (NE)

03:31 PM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

03:32 PM Brooks Dr & Brooks Drive (SE)

03:34 PM Fable St & Nova Ave

03:35 PM Gunther St & Kayak Ave

03:37 PM Fable St & Glacier Ave

03:39 PM Clovis Ave & Heath St

03:41 PM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

03:43 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

03:45 PM Brooke Rd & Highview Pl

03:48 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

03:54 PM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

03:57 PM Rollins Ave & Modupeola Way (N)

03:58 PM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

04:02 PM Iona Ter & Wilburn Dr

04:07 PM Addison Rd & Avon St (SE)

BUS 640
02:30 PM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

02:32 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

02:35 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

02:36 PM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

02:54 PM SNOWDEN POND RD AND SNOWDEN POND RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:17:37 AM Page 23 of 23

02:59 PM Amblewood Dr & Snowden Rd

03:02 PM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr

03:07 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

03:11 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

03:24 PM Brooklyn Bridge Ct & Brooklyn Bridge Rd

03:32 PM Carriage Hill Ln & Old Sandy Spring Rd

03:37 PM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

03:39 PM Arbory Ct & Arbory Way

03:43 PM Olive Branch Way & Waterloo Walk

03:49 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

03:58 PM N Point Ln & Oak Stream Dr

04:03 PM Cedarbrook Ln & Eastbourne Ln

04:13 PM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

BUS 695
03:37 PM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

03:42 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

03:46 PM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

03:59 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

BUS 749
03:17 PM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

BUS 852
02:34 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

02:56 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

02:58 PM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

03:02 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

03:16 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

03:18 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

03:24 PM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

03:29 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

03:44 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

03:58 PM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

04:05 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 881
03:11 PM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

03:20 PM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

03:41 PM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

04:00 PM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

04:10 PM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr (SW)

04:14 PM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

04:18 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr


